
www.allardusa.com

P: 888-678-6548 info@allardusa.com F: 800-289-0809

K
ne

e

Vission
ROM Pull-On Knee Support

No tool ROM adjustment
Our Vission ROM Pull-On Knee Support combines range of motion 
control with medial/lateral stability and compressive support for mild 
to moderate knee instabilities.

Snap-in flexion and extension stops included - No tools required
Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”
Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene with polycentric 
hinges
Wrap-around straps secure uprights/hinges in position and 
minimize migration
Pressure relieving, stabilizing patella shaped silicone buttress
Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces 
migration

Measurement:
knee circumference

catalog
numbersize

12” - 13”

13” - 14”

14” - 15”

15” - 17”

17” - 19”

435521

435531

435541

435551

435561

S

M

L

XL

XS

Hinged Knee Support

Management for mild knee instability
Our Vission Hinged Knee Support combines wrap-around straps,
medial/lateral hinges and compressive support for management of 
mild knee instability.

Vission

Wrap-around straps secure uprights/hinges in position and 
minimize migration
Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”
Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene with polycentric 
hinges
Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces 
migration
Pressure relieving, stabilizing patella shaped silicone buttress

Measurement:
knee circumference

catalog
numbersize

12” - 13”

13” - 14”

14” - 15”

15” - 17”

17” - 19”

435421

435431

435441

435451

435461

S

M

L

XL

XS

14


