



Measurement: knee circumference	size	catalog number
12" - 13"	XS	435521
13" - 14"	S	435531
14" - 15"	M	435541
15" - 17"	L	435551
17" - 19"	XL	435561

Vission

ROM Pull-On Knee Support

No tool ROM adjustment

Our Vission ROM Pull-On Knee Support combines range of motion control with medial/lateral stability and compressive support for mild to moderate knee instabilities.

- Snap-in flexion and extension stops included - No tools required
- Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”
- Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene with polycentric hinges
- Wrap-around straps secure uprights/hinges in position and minimize migration
- Pressure relieving, stabilizing patella shaped silicone buttress
- Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces migration



Measurement: knee circumference	size	catalog number
12" - 13"	XS	435421
13" - 14"	S	435431
14" - 15"	M	435441
15" - 17"	L	435451
17" - 19"	XL	435461

Vission

Hinged Knee Support

Management for mild knee instability

Our Vission Hinged Knee Support combines wrap-around straps, medial/lateral hinges and compressive support for management of mild knee instability.

- Wrap-around straps secure uprights/hinges in position and minimize migration
- Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”
- Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene with polycentric hinges
- Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces migration
- Pressure relieving, stabilizing patella shaped silicone buttress